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1997 All-Mid-Ohio Conference Men's Golf Team 

(Top five finishers plus ties in MOC tournament) 

Coach of the Year -- Roger Merb, Shawnee State University 

Player 

Jason Carr 

Kevin Kitchen 

Curt Byers 

Tony Brown 

Scott Flesher 

PLAYER 

Tony Harley 

Lanny Rice 

Yr School Hometown 1st 2nd 

Sr Walsh Barberton, OH 74 79 

Sr Walsh Lima, OH 77 77 

Jr Malone North Canton, OH 78 77 

Sr Shawnee State Ironton, OH 76 80 

Jr Shawnee State McConnellsville, OH 79 77 

1997 Men's Golf Scholar-Athletes 

(Must be a Junior or Senior with minimum 3.50 GPA) 

SCHOOL 

Walsh 

Shawnee State 

YR HOMETOWN 

Sr Ashtabula, OH 

Jr Maloneton, OH 

MAJOR 

Accounting 

Elementary Eduation 

Total 

153 

154 

155 

156 

156 

GPA 

3.75 

3.58 
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