

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Golf Statistics Golf

Spring 1997

1997 All-Mid-Ohio Conference Men's Golf Team

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1997 All-Mid-Ohio Conference Men's Golf Team" (1997). Men's Golf Statistics. 482. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics/482

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Golf Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.





MID-OHIO CONFERENCE Sports Information

P.O. Box 601 • Cedarville, Ohio 45314

Mark Womack, Administrative Assistant/Information Director 937-766-7766 Office • 937-766-5556 Fax

1997 All-Mid-Ohio Conference Men's Golf Team

(Top five finishers plus ties in MOC tournament)

Coach of the Year -- Roger Merb, Shawnee State University

Player	Yr	School	Hometown	1st	2nd	Total
Jason Carr	Sr	Walsh	Barberton, OH	74	79	153
Kevin Kitchen	Sr	Walsh	Lima, OH	77	77	154
Curt Byers	Jř	Malone	North Canton, OH	78	77	155
Tony Brown	Sr	Shawnee State	Ironton, OH	76	80	156
Scott Flesher	Jr	Shawnee State	McConnellsville, OH	79	77	156

1997 Men's Golf Scholar-Athletes

(Must be a Junior or Senior with minimum 3.50 GPA)

PLAYER	SCH00L	YR	HOMETOWN	MAJOR	GPA
Tony Harley	Walsh	Sr	Ashtabula, OH	Accounting	3.75
Lanny Rice	Shawnee State	Jr	Maloneton, OH	Elementary Eduation	3,58